QX SERIES™
CORDLESS TORQUE MULTIPLIERS
NEXT GENERATION PRODUCTIVITY
Accuracy
	 •	�Ingersoll Rand’s closed-loop transducer control at the heart of the tool delivers precise torque and accurate,
traceable results—it’s precision where you need it most Automatically trace every tightening cycle to the day and
minute with a persistent internal clock.  Forget manual pen and paper recording

lengths available)
Sliding yoke, paddle and
yoke assembly (multiple
lengths available)
Blank welding ring
NSP-766-52CR NSP-766-52ST NSP-766-52PPS060 NSP-766-72STSD079
NSP-766-52SLK12 NSP-766-52-72YTP NSP-766-52-72YP NSP-766-52WR
QX Series™ 40V Torque
Multiplier - Pistol Grip
QX Series™ 40V Torque
Multiplier for Tire Service
QX Series™ 20V
Torque Multiplier - Pistol
STEEL
TP-NSP-766-72WS	 72	 Truck Tire
NSP-766-52-72YP	 52-72	 Yoke & Paddle
NSP-766-52-72YTP	 52-72	 Yoke & Peg
NSP-766-52CR	 52	 Cranked (45deg)
NSP-766-52CR90	 52	 Cranked (90deg)
NSP-766-52PPS060	 52	 Plate & Peg
NSP-766-52SL	 52	 Sliding Slave (7”)
NSP-766-52SLK12	 52	 Sliding Slave
NSP-766-52SLS050	 52	 Sliding Slave (5”)
NSP-766-52ST	 52	 Straight (10”)
NSP-766-52STS155	 52	 Straight (15.5”)
NSP-766-52STSD098	 52	 Double-Sided (9.8”)
NSP-766-52WR	 52	 Weld Ring
NSP-766-52Y	 52	 Yoke
NSP-766-52YPA	 52	 Yoke & Paddle
NSP-766-52YTA	 52	 Yoke & Tube
NSP-766-72CR	 72	 Cranked (45deg)
NSP-766-72CR90	 72	 Cranked (90deg)
NSP-766-72SL	 72	 Sliding Slave (8”)
NSP-766-72SLK12	 72	 Slave Square Kit (3/4’’)
NSP-766-72SLK16	 72	 Slave Square Kit (1”)
NSP-766-72ST	 72	 Straight (10”)
REACTION ARMS
NSP-766-72STS070	 72	 Straight (7”)
NSP-766-72STS155	 72	 Straight (15.5”)
NSP-766-72STSD079	 72	 Double-Sided (7.9”)
NSP-766-72WR	 72	 Weld Ring
NSP-766-72Y	 72	 Yoke
NSP-766-72YPA	 72	 Yoke & Paddle
NSP-766-72YTA	 72	 Yoke & Tube
NSP-766-92CR	 92	 Cranked (45deg)
NSP-766-92CR90039	 92	 Cranked (90deg)
NSP-766-92PP080	 92	 Plate & Peg (8”)
NSP-766-92SL08	 92	 Straight (1”)
NSP-766-92SL12	 92	 Straight (1.5”)
NSP-766-92STS079	 92	 Straight (7.9”)
NSP-766-92STS155	 92	 Straight (15.5”)
NSP-766-92STSD095	 92	 Double-Sided (9.5”)
NSP-766-92WR	 92	 Weld Ring
ALUMINUM
NSP-766-52STA100	 52	 Straight (10”)
NSP-766-52STA155	 52	 Straight (15.5”)
NSP-766-92CRA	 92	 Cranked (45deg)
NSP-766-92STA155	 92	 Straight (15.5”)
Part Number	 Spline (mm)	 Type Part Number	 Spline (mm)	 Type
QXXD2PT200PM12
QXXD2PT200PM12-K2
QXXD2PT500PM12